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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 PRUVOST LEWIS

Pass 3 53.589 1 53.589 *

Pass 10 1:52.772 2 59.183

Pass 14 2:54.347 3 1:01.575

Pass 21 3:50.614 4 56.267

Pass 28 4:52.506 5 1:01.892

Pass 34 5:47.257 6 54.751

Pass 43 6:42.916 7 55.659

Pass 50 7:48.181 8 1:05.265

Pass 58 8:52.747 9 1:04.566

Pass 65 9:48.112 10 55.365

No 16 PAPADOPOULOS ALEXIS

Pass 4 54.641 1 54.641 *

Pass 11 1:53.616 2 58.975

Pass 15 2:55.204 3 1:01.588

Pass 22 3:51.441 4 56.237

Pass 27 4:51.718 5 1:00.277

Pass 33 5:45.893 6 54.175 *

Pass 41 6:42.103 7 56.210

Pass 47 7:41.860 8 59.757

Pass 55 8:36.677 9 54.817

Pass 61 9:31.847 10 55.170

No 21 GEORGET  MARTIN

Pass 6 1:14.108 1 1:14.108 *

Pass 12 2:33.526 2 1:19.418

Pass 20 3:43.306 3 1:09.780 *

Pass 29 4:54.783 4 1:11.477

Pass 36 6:02.055 5 1:07.272 *

Pass 44 7:11.213 6 1:09.158

Pass 52 8:15.603 7 1:04.390 *

Pass 59 9:22.041 8 1:06.438

Pass 67 10:30.672 9 1:08.631

No 25 LEQUERTIER LIAM

Pass 2 45.461 1 45.461 **

Pass 9 1:39.403 2 53.942

Pass 13 2:34.930 3 55.527

Pass 19 3:27.864 4 52.934

Pass 25 4:34.318 5 1:06.454

Pass 35 5:49.998 6 1:15.680

Pass 42 6:42.455 7 52.457

Pass 49 7:46.984 8 1:04.529

Pass 56 8:40.497 9 53.513

Pass 63 9:39.087 10 58.590

No 51 ROLLAND NATHAN

Pass 7 1:23.081 1 1:23.081 *

Pass 17 3:01.426 2 1:38.345

Pass 24 4:07.719 3 1:06.293 *

Pass 32 5:31.565 4 1:23.846

Pass 38 6:37.569 5 1:06.004 *

Pass 46 7:40.084 6 1:02.515 *

Pass 57 8:45.355 7 1:05.271

Pass 66 10:05.189 8 1:19.834

No 192 BOUIS TIMOTHE

Pass 5 1:01.225 1 1:01.225 *

Pass 2:11.875 2 1:10.650

Pass 18 3:12.461 3 1:00.586 *

Pass 26 4:47.316 4 1:34.855

Pass 40 6:41.234 5 1:53.918

Pass 48 7:42.462 6 1:01.228

Pass 54 8:36.480 7 54.018 *

Pass 64 9:38.129 8 1:01.649

No 199 VERANT NOLAN

Pass 16 2:55.820 1 2:55.820 *

Pass 23 4:04.058 2 1:08.238 *

Pass 30 5:12.304 3 1:08.246

Pass 37 6:15.736 4 1:03.432 *

Pass 45 7:27.990 5 1:12.254

Pass 53 8:30.961 6 1:02.971 *

Pass 62 9:33.505 7 1:02.544 *

No 311 MILLARD RAPHAEL

Pass 8 1:36.338 1 1:36.338 *

Pass 31 5:18.100 2 3:41.762

Pass 39 6:38.945 3 1:20.845 *

Pass 51 8:00.695 4 1:21.750

Pass 60 9:27.281 5 1:26.586


